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Monday, December 2

Wednesday, December 4
[]8:30am - 9:30am block

[ 110:00am - 10:45am OIA meeting with Commissioner Holyoak (QIC
and Zoom) - Coppola, Maria

[]2:30pm - 3:00pm C. Holyoak Meet and Greet w/ Lit Group
(CONF-CC-10102) - Holyoak, Melissa

[ ]5:00pm - 8:00pm NTU Event--Melissa fireside (Freedom Embassy
431 First St SE 4th Floor Washington, DC 20003) - Mufarrige,
Christopher

Friday, December 6
[ ]12:30pm - 1:00pm Holyoak/Khan Weekly Meeting

(https://ftc.zoomgov.com (b)(6)
(b)(6) - Khan, Lina<>

Tuesday, December 3

[ ]11:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Mtg. Comm. Bedoya & Comm.
Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Bedoya, Alvaro<*

Thursday, December 5

[ IHoliday Party (TBD) - Mufarrige, Christopher

[110:00am - 10:45am Meeting with AT 1 (CONF-HQ-587
<CONF-HQ-587 @ftc.gov>; CONF-HQ-587) - Holyoak, Melissa

[ ]11:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS
Calls MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <

[ ]1:00pm - 2:00pm (b)(5) ‘Commissioner
Holyoak and Compliance Mgmt.) (CONF-CC-8104) - Petrizzi,
Maribeth

[ ]2:00pm - 4:00pm FTC Annual Holiday Party (CC-ABC and Zoom) -
Robbins, David

[ ]3:30pm - 5:30pm Chamber board meeting (1615 H street Nw) -
Mufarrige, Christopher

[l6:00pm - 6:45pm Energy Council

Saturday, December 7

Sunday, December 8

Holyoak, Melissa

2/4/2025 8:54 AM
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Monday, December 9

Wednesday, December 11
[]8:30am - 10:30am Block

[7]10:30am - 11:00am IFA (FTC Headquarters) - Holyoak, Melissa

[ ]11:30am - 12:30pm Lunch (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Mufarrige,
Christopher

D1:20pm - 1:30pm Connect w/Aviv (Melissa's Office) - Holyoak,
Melissa

-]
[[13:00pm - 5:00pm Cannon statue - emancipation hall
[]3:15pm - 4:30pm Fb)(ﬁ)

[ ]5:30pm - 7:30pm Holiday Party Event - Mufarrige, Christopher
[ 16:30pm - 7:30pm embassy (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Mufarrige,

lTop

Friday, December 13

[13:00pm - 3:30pm Meeting w/AHLA (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Holyoak, Melissa

Tuesday, December 10

D10:00am - 11:00am Connect w/M1 Management (Melissa's Office) -
Holyoak, Melissa

[ 12:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS Calls
MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <*

[6:00pm - 8:00pm Mining association

Thursday, December 12

[Tl9:45am - 10:00am Meeting with Brad (C. Holyoak's Office [()[@)}
Holyoak, Melissa

[]10:00am - 10:45am Upcoming Rulemakings (Melissa's Office [(l(9)}
Holyoak, Melissa

[112:00pm - 1:00pm M1 Holiday Party (6th floor, 400 7th St., SW) -
Holyoak, Melissa

[]1:15pm - 2:00pm (b)(7)(A) Party Meeting with

Commissioner Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Berggren, Brian

[]3:00pm - 5:00pm DOJ Award - Baer (DOJ - 900 Penn Ave. Great Hall)

Saturday, December 14

Sunday, December 15

Holyoak, Melissa

2/4/2025 8:55 AM
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Monday, December 16 Tuesday, December 17
|_—__|12:00pm - 1:00pm HEIGIIYMCommissioner Holyoak staff briefing D11:00am - 7:00pm Block
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - leng, Albert [13:00pm HOTEL: NYC 5
Wednesday, December 18 Thursday, December 19
[] ¢ 11:00am HOTEL: NYC []8:00am - 7:00pm BLOCK
[11:00pm - 3:00pm Event w/Noah (375 Ninth Avenue, New York, NY []10:30am - 1:30pm block
10001.)
[[16:00pm - 7:30pm Block
Friday, December 20 Saturday, December 21

[T8:00am - 6:30pm BLOCK

Sunday, December 22

Holyoak, Melissa 1 2/4/2025 8:55 AM
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Monday, December 23 Tuesday, December 24

[]11:30am - 12:30pm Nomi

[ ]1:00pm - 2:00pm Commissioner Holyoak & KENEG3 ] (Harmons City
Creek; 24 Mezzanine Conference Room) -

(b)(6)

Wednesday, December 25 Thursday, December 26

Friday, December 27 Saturday, December 28

Sunday, December 29

Holyoak, Melissa 1 2/4/2025 8:56 AM
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Monday, December 30 Tuesday, December 31

Wednesday, January 1 Thursday, January 2

[ 111:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS
Calls MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <

Friday, January 3 Saturday, January 4

Sunday, January 5

Holyoak, Melissa 1 2/4/2025 8:59 AM




